
Course :

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20043927 2037321551 NICKITA DUTTA 1 208
2 PU20033217 2037329105 NIKITA CHOUDHURY 2 200
3 PU20013111 2037322683 SANDRA BENNY 3 187
4 PU20048047 2037325904 VRINDA P K 4 186
5 PU20039945 2037324452 ANTONY JOHNSON 5 183
6 PU20023025 2037322739 FARHANA N M 6 179
7 PU20008347 2037324841 HAFISH MOHAMMED.PP 7 176
8 PU20044229 2037328576 R VIGNESH 8 174
9 PU20069067 2037321095 AKASH P 9 169

10 PU20002095 2037324823 JITHIN PRASAD E 10 166
11 PU20039753 2037323103 ANJANA V A 11 165
12 PU20077575 2037321927 SATVIKA NUKALA 12 165
13 PU20031863 2037325690 J DIVYA PRAMITHA 13 162
14 PU20010685 2037322664 MARIYA BABY 14 161
15 PU20025517 2037321530 SHAFIKA HUSSAIN 15 161
16 PU20060193 2037322099 GAJAL GUPTA 16 157
17 PU20046783 2037320291 PUNEET BHARDWAJ 17 156
18 PU20016395 2037323626 DIBYAJYOTI DAS SARKAR 18 156
19 PU20041739 2037319256 SHREE VARSHA VIJAY KUMAR 19 155
20 PU20036727 2037323092 CICY MATHEW 20 155
21 PU20049243 2037328951 MAAZ RIYAZ SHAIKH 21 152
22 PU20016251 2037328946 SAMBARAT ATHARV MANOJKUMAR 22 151

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20049511 2037323127 AMMU UNNIKRISHNAN 24 145
2 PU20016299 2037319244 JERUSHA ANN THOMAS 30 138
3 PU20001873 2037322628 JESTIN M S 31 137
4 PU20041631 2037327039 NEELAM KUMARI 36 134
5 PU20027337 2037329100 SOAHAM PADHAN 37 134
6 PU20021045 2037322725 MOHAMMED ANAS K M 44 128
7 PU20024055 2037327032 BHAWNA YADAV 45 127
8 PU20042519 2037325889 SNEHA M K 51 123
9 PU20004433 2037322635 SHERIN THOMAS 54 120

10 PU20055943 2037329662 AMAL SANTHOSH 55 120
11 PU20062837 2037325011 LAKSHMI CHITHRAN 57 119
12 PU20011043 2037328530 V.NISHANTHI 61 117
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13 PU20035009 2037324691 SUDIN BL 64 116
14 PU20017157 2037324979 APARNA M 67 114
15 PU20023599 2037329095 PUPUN SENAPATI 68 114
16 PU20067203 2037325710 BURNEY ROSETTA 70 113
17 PU20055419 2037327286 NIKITA HALDAR 71 112
18 PU20020461 2037323041 ASLAM KABEER 72 112

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20038131 2037324992 DILSHA P P 32 136
2 PU20038541 2037320488 KUMARESH 53 121
3 PU20022229 2037325277 SOMJITH P K 97 98
4 PU20020557 2037322721 MAHESH PRIYA R 98 97
5 PU20015587 2037321855 RATAN KAMBLE 111 89
6 PU20058587 2037321575 ABHISHEK MEDHI 118 85
7 PU20031233 2037324258 AMALU MADHU 119 85
8 PU20001285 2037321840 GUNTI CHAITANYA 124 82
9 PU20062793 2037324486 VRINDAKUTTY K S 129 79

10 PU20015143 2037321507 RUPANJANA DAS 140 75
END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20022341 2037321523 ROBITA DOLEY 43 129
2 PU20023877 2037323646 RINKU BESRA 58 119
3 PU20032797 2037323079 AKHIL V R 81 107
4 PU20036237 2037329228 C LALMUANKIMA 132 78
5 PU20066823 2037320212 LOHIT SAGAR SINGH 136 76

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20065645 2037321918 BASARIKARI SRIKANTH 217 17
END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20010181 2037321498 HIMJYOTI KAKATI 35 135
2 PU20052837 2037325515 ASHUTOSH AWASTHI 50 126
3 PU20017357 2037321512 FARNAZ IRIN ALOM 73 112
4 PU20059963 2037327218 VINEET KUMAR 120 85
5 PU20055543 2037323140 VAISAKH K V 127 82
6 PU20036539 2037323091 SONA BABY 148 69
7 PU20069245 2037322101 DHOLARIYA PIYUSH JAYANTIBHAI 168 57

END



Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20003469 2037323982 JUSMIN VARGHESE 23 145
2 PU20049511 2037323127 AMMU UNNIKRISHNAN 24 145
3 PU20018263 2037321513 JESSICA BARMAN 25 145
4 PU20010237 2037322661 UMALAKSHMI E 26 144
5 PU20054307 2037326655 PARVATHI R NAMBIAR 27 143
6 PU20071335 2037328587 P MAHALAKSHMI 28 142
7 PU20078391 2037323767 ANAMIKA DEY 29 140
8 PU20016299 2037319244 JERUSHA ANN THOMAS 30 138
9 PU20001873 2037322628 JESTIN M S 31 137

10 PU20038131 2037324992 DILSHA P P 32 136
11 PU20007773 2037323599 KINSHUK CHOUDHURY 33 136
12 PU20063971 2037323735 BABY ASRIN 34 135
13 PU20010181 2037321498 HIMJYOTI KAKATI 35 135
14 PU20041631 2037327039 NEELAM KUMARI 36 134
15 PU20027337 2037329100 SOAHAM PADHAN 37 134
16 PU20070543 2037323743 SUBHRADEEP CHAKRAVARTY 38 133
17 PU20077505 2037324507 ANJU BABU 39 133
18 PU20036501 2037323090 CHRISTY MARIYA PAPPACHAN 40 132
19 PU20055855 2037326479 ASHA KURIAN 41 129
20 PU20068607 2037319262 RYAN SATISH 42 129
21 PU20022341 2037321523 ROBITA DOLEY 43 129
22 PU20021045 2037322725 MOHAMMED ANAS K M 44 128
23 PU20024055 2037327032 BHAWNA YADAV 45 127
24 PU20001603 2037319235 SANJANA HEGDE 46 127
25 PU20076755 2037322765 LIYA GEORGE 47 126
26 PU20073931 2037323755 ARITRA NATH 48 126
27 PU20046779 2037320290 VAIBHAV SHARMA 49 126
28 PU20052837 2037325515 ASHUTOSH AWASTHI 50 126
29 PU20042519 2037325889 SNEHA M K 51 123
30 PU20012785 2037319242 ARPITHA G P 52 122
31 PU20038541 2037320488 KUMARESH 53 121
32 PU20004433 2037322635 SHERIN THOMAS 54 120
33 PU20055943 2037329662 AMAL SANTHOSH 55 120
34 PU20001789 2037326861 SANKHE JANHAVI RAVINDRA 56 120
35 PU20062837 2037325011 LAKSHMI CHITHRAN 57 119
36 PU20023877 2037323646 RINKU BESRA 58 119
37 PU20014787 2037326403 KAVYA S 59 118
38 PU20045589 2037324997 ASWATHI P K M 60 118
39 PU20011043 2037328530 V.NISHANTHI 61 117
40 PU20006987 2037322645 MAHIMA GEORGE 62 117
41 PU20001299 2037320445 CELINA REBEKAH EASWARAN 63 116
42 PU20035009 2037324691 SUDIN BL 64 116
43 PU20026273 2037328948 KARANDIKAR HRISHIKESH KUMAR 65 115
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44 PU20001703 2037323032 C . UMAREVATHY 66 115
45 PU20017157 2037324979 APARNA M 67 114
46 PU20023599 2037329095 PUPUN SENAPATI 68 114
47 PU20008303 2037322651 ALDON BABY 69 113
48 PU20067203 2037325710 BURNEY ROSETTA 70 113
49 PU20055419 2037327286 NIKITA HALDAR 71 112
50 PU20020461 2037323041 ASLAM KABEER 72 112
51 PU20017357 2037321512 FARNAZ IRIN ALOM 73 112
52 PU20003817 2037323986 AARSHA T R 74 111
53 PU20022677 2037325283 YEMEEMA 75 111
54 PU20078339 2037326871 JELITA JOAQUIM DIAS 76 110
55 PU20008699 2037324845 MUHASINA NT 77 110
56 PU20055065 2037325920 AKHIL K 78 110
57 PU20047855 2037324459 S ANAND 79 108
58 PU20052955 2037325917 NILEENA S 80 108
59 PU20032797 2037323079 AKHIL V R 81 107
60 PU20078097 2037321738 ANJU PAUL 82 107
61 PU20050975 2037324468 AKSHAY AJAY 83 107
62 PU20021927 2037326431 MEGHA V V 84 106
63 PU20025065 2037324644 ANNA JEE 85 106
64 PU20045991 2037324011 NASRIN FATHIMA 86 104
65 PU20016449 2037322707 ANAKHA BABU 87 104
66 PU20005677 2037323592 SAMARJIT DAS 88 104

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20003817 2037323986 AARSHA T R 74 111
2 PU20008699 2037324845 MUHASINA NT 77 110
3 PU20055065 2037325920 AKHIL K 78 110
4 PU20047855 2037324459 S ANAND 79 108
5 PU20052955 2037325917 NILEENA S 80 108
6 PU20050975 2037324468 AKSHAY AJAY 83 107
7 PU20045991 2037324011 NASRIN FATHIMA 86 104
8 PU20016449 2037322707 ANAKHA BABU 87 104
9 PU20003431 2037322632 SMRITHY M. P. 90 102

10 PU20040411 2037323107 AMAL K S 92 101
11 PU20061973 2037323162 GOKUL KRISHNA T B 93 99
12 PU20062115 2037323163 SANDRA THERESA K D 95 98
13 PU20036691 2037324989 DILSHAD K 99 97
14 PU20016981 2037325234 DURGA V 102 95
15 PU20058103 2037324479 VIDHYA P VIJI 103 95
16 PU20056313 2037323142 FATHIMATH ANJALA 104 94
17 PU20054107 2037327049 SONI RAWAT 105 93
18 PU20018313 2037323039 NANCEY SELIN 109 92
19 PU20076091 2037327291 SONALI BISWAS 112 88
20 PU20009129 2037324847 BENCY GERTRUDE C K 114 87



21 PU20057617 2037320504 J JASON JEBAKUMAR 116 87
22 PU20061041 2037323157 AYSHA SHENAZ 117 87
23 PU20048253 2037323120 NAYANA K A 121 84
24 PU20010817 2037322666 ASWATHY SANTHOSH 122 84
25 PU20071409 2037321099 KAILA GOVARDHINI K 123 82
26 PU20012699 2037327411 MOHAMMED JAMALUDEEN A 125 82
27 PU20034837 2037327181 AJAY KUMAR 128 81
28 PU20015555 2037322701 ASHIK PS 131 79
29 PU20030393 2037324254 DEVU REJI 137 76
30 PU20016011 2037325511 MOHD TAMIR 138 76
31 PU20033633 2037323083 MOHAMMED SHAMIL S 139 75
32 PU20046855 2037323115 ANJALI. C 147 69
33 PU20018043 2037326418 ANUMOL K P 149 68
34 PU20032535 2037324263 VISHNU JAYAPRAKASH 150 67
35 PU20061175 2037323158 SARONA MARY K.A 152 66
36 PU20009267 2037324003 DONA GEORGE 155 64
37 PU20023571 2037329094 PRITEE SUMAN BISWAL 157 64
38 PU20036417 2037326653 RAKSHA B 165 58
39 PU20024913 2037320476 VINOLIYA R 169 57
40 PU20012991 2037322682 ATHUL MATHEW 171 56
41 PU20057685 2037323148 JOMOL GEORGE 172 56
42 PU20010769 2037322665 ANISHA PYARY 183 49
43 PU20020107 2037327276 SAMRITA DAS 185 48
44 PU20015655 2037321856 NARRA SAI YASHWANTH 186 48
45 PU20061209 2037323159 AHMED AFZAL SHAH 189 47
46 PU20066333 2037327230 SAURABH KUMAR 190 46
47 PU20019867 2037324981 SHAMNAS M K 192 45
48 PU20032775 2037324264 MANU G 195 41
49 PU20073801 2037327289 ANKIT SAHA 198 39
50 PU20016935 2037321858 M NAVEEN KUMAR 199 37
51 PU20038063 2037327036 NITISH KUMAR 204 32
52 PU20050257 2037320963 MUHAMMED SHAHAL K 205 31
53 PU20056635 2037323144 MOHAMMED SHAKKIR P S 206 31
54 PU20028345 2037323058 SUSHMI VARGHESE JOSEPH 210 27

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20062039 2037323727 ARNAB SAHA 143 72
2 PU20060731 2037329671 ABHIN LAL J.S 145 72
3 PU20029235 2037329438 SANDRA S S 153 65
4 PU20059163 2037325934 NEERAJ E 159 61
5 PU20031057 2037326651 RAJATHADRI M 162 59
6 PU20068687 2037322749 ANAGHA VENU 166 58
7 PU20004311 2037324826 JEENA S SATHEESH 177 52
8 PU20010573 2037320462 DEEPAK B 182 49
9 PU20051149 2037323131 VISHAL VASAVAN M V 197 39



10 PU20031495 2037323074 KRISHNENDU K S 202 33
11 PU20073847 2037328589 THAMIZHOLI N 203 32
12 PU20062255 2037320204 SIDHARTHA MALLICK 212 25
13 PU20065645 2037321918 BASARIKARI SRIKANTH 217 17

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20074743 2037321924 K SRINIVAS 191 45
2 PU20019235 2037321517 BLIZZARD DAIMARY 194 42
3 PU20033007 2037321534 CHUJU DAIMARY 200 36
4 PU20033115 2037321535 DWHWNSA DAIMARY 207 30
5 PU20033133 2037329227 BAMANG KAKU 214 20
6 PU20027549 2037321868 ESLAVATH VENKANNA 219 7

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20011245 2037327274 SONALI TAKUR 175 53
2 PU20004175 2037323988 PRINCY MARIA KURIAN 179 51
3 PU20012197 2037327150 PIYUSH RANJAN 181 50

END


